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Dimension

POWERSPORTS BATTERY  High Performance 12-Volt Conventional Battery Series

C60-N30L-A  12V  30AH(10HR)
Specification

BATTERY
TYPE 

NUMBER

VOLTAGE

(V)

WEIGHT
BATTERY ONLY INCLUDE ACID 

AND PACKAGE
Kg Lbs Kg Lbs

MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS

C60-N30L-A 12

CAPACITY
AH

(10HR)

30

MILLIMETERS(±2 mm) INCHES (±1/16 in)
L W H L W H

185 129 170 7 1/4 5 1/16 6 5/8 6.60 14.54

185.0±2
195.0±2

12
9.

0±
2

17
0.

0±
2

C60-N30L-A
12V 30Ah

129.0±2

Front
mm mm

Side

Top

Part No. 00616-6 

Front

Side

Nut Bolt

3D Terminal

7.0

7.0

15
.0

14
.0

6 mm Hex

9.69 21.34
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